2.6"
(65.5mm)
1.7"
(43.5mm)
0.2"
(4.5mm)
Ø5.0"
(Ø126mm)

Includes E26 (Title 20 Compliant) and
GU24 Base Pigtail (Title 24 Compliant)
Ordering Information
Example: CR4T-790L-27K-12-E26GU24
† See http://creelighting.com/warranty for warranty terms
Accessories
Trims
CR4T-TRMBRAN-1
- 4" (102mm) Plastic Reflector Trim - Bronze
CR4T-TRMBKAN-1
- 4" (102mm) Plastic Reflector  Trim - Black
CR4T-TRMSTAN-1
- 4" (102mm) Plastic Reflector  Trim - Satin Nickel
CR4T-TRMBKBB-1
- 4" (102mm) Plastic Reflector Trim w/Extended Flange - Black
Ordering Number Single-Carton UPC
Single Cartons
Per Master Carton
Master Carton
ITF-14
Watts CCT Lumens Rated Life (Hrs)
CR4T-790L-27K-12-E26GU24 849665023388 12 10849665023385 10.5 2700K 790 50,000
CR4T-790L-30K-12-E26GU24 849665023395 12 10849665023392 10.5 3000K 790 50,000
CR4T-790L-35K-12-E26GU24 849665023401 12 10849665023408 10.5 3500K 790 50,000
CR4T-790L-40K-12-E26GU24 849665023418 12 10849665023415 10.5 4000K 790 50,000
Housings
GU24 Base Housings
Recessed Housings, 120V
RR4-GU24